
Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Carlton Forum Age & Grade Band
BB-P1

19 February 2023
Nottingham

Results
Pos Name

1 Olli PENLINGTON Leicester JA

2 Josh BRIND Leicester JA

3 Oscar SHAW Carlton Forum JC

4 Oliver TAYLOR Barnsley JC

Time

Olli Josh Oscar Oliver
PENLINGTON BRIND SHAW TAYLOR

4 Mon 5 Mon 4 Mon 4 Mon

Carlton Forum JC Barnsley JCLeicester JA Leicester JA

3:00

2:09

0:19

0:27

0:05

2:11

5 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

3

25

1

2

20

2

1

10

3

0

0

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

01 00

10 00

10 00

10 00

10 00

10 01
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